Name

Fastenal Co

Domino's Pizza Inc

Albertsons Cos Inc

Blackrock Inc

Johnson & Johnson

Wells Fargo & Co

Archer Aviation Inc

JPMorgan Chase & Co
Goldman Sachs Group Inc/The
Citigroup Inc

Prologis Inc

Synchrony Financial

Abbott Laboratories

Citizens Financial Group Inc
PNC Financial Services Group |
First Horizon Corp

Bank of America Corp
Progressive Corp/The

Morgan Stanley

JB Hunt Transport Services Inc
United Airlines Holdings Inc

Bank of New York Mellon Corp/T

Marsh & McLennan Cos Inc
US Bancorp

Charles Schwab Corp/The
KeyCorp

Interactive Brokers Group Inc
CSX Corp

Liberty Energy Inc

Truist Financial Corp
Comerica Inc

Fifth Third Bancorp
Huntington Bancshares Inc/OH
American Express Co

SLB Ltd

State Street Corp

Ally Financial Inc
Cleveland-Cliffs Inc

AGNC Investment Corp

Steel Dynamics Inc

Ticker
FAST US
DPZ US
ACI US
BLK US
IJNJ US
WFC US
ACHR US
JPM US
GS US
cus
PLD US
SYF US
ABT US
CFG US
PNC US
FHN US
BAC US
PGR US
MS US
JBHT US
UAL US
BK US
MMC US
USB US
SCHW US
KEY US
IBKR US
CSX US
LBRT US
TFC US
CMA US
FITB US
HBAN US
AXP US
SLB US
STT US
ALLY US
CLF US
AGNC US
STLD US

Date

10/13/2025 06:50 --

10/14/2025 Bef-mk --

10/14/2025 Bef-mk --

10/14/2025 Bef-mk (877) 502-9276
10/14/2025 06:45 877-869-3847
10/14/2025 07:00 1-888-673-9782
10/14/2025 -

10/14/2025 07:00 1 (888) 324 3618
10/14/2025 07:30 +1-800-289-0459
10/14/2025 08:00 1-(805) 309-0220
10/15/2025 Bef-mk +1 (877) 897-2615
10/15/2025 06:00 --

10/15/2025 Bef-mk --

10/15/2025 06:20 800-369-1703
10/15/2025 06:30 (866) 604-1697
10/15/2025 06:30 1-833-470-1428
10/15/2025 06:45 1-877-200-4456
10/15/2025 -

10/15/2025 07:30 1-866-431-2040
10/15/2025 Aft-mk --

10/15/2025 Aft-mk --

10/16/2025 Bef-mk +1 800-390-5696
10/16/2025 Bef-mk +1 844-543-0451
10/16/2025 Bef-mk 888-210-4659
10/16/2025 Bef-mk --

10/16/2025 Bef-mk --

10/16/2025 16:00 +1 844-543-0451
10/16/2025 Aft-mk 1-888-510-2008
10/16/2025 Aft-mk (833) 255-2827
10/17/2025 Bef-mk 1-877-883-0383
10/17/2025 Bef-mk (877) 484-6065
10/17/2025 06:30 --

10/17/2025 Bef-mk (877) 407-8029
10/17/2025 07:00 --

10/17/2025 07:00 +1 (833) 470-1428
10/17/2025 07:30 (+1) 805 309 0220
10/17/2025 07:30 +1 844-543-0451
10/20/2025 Bef-mk --

10/20/2025 Aft-mk (877) 300-5922
10/20/2025 Aft-mk +1 973 528 0011

Time Domestic Call Number

Domestic Ca Estimate

9613205

8320644#

1364784#

7042022

2952107#

3503262

547397
79795

400700

3443334
7269933

4480689
3368220

4433280

#13756117

188290

2389583#

7048887

0.297
3.955
0.40
11.47
2.778
1.55
(0.25)
4831
11.039
1.866
1.44
2.204
1.301
1.027
4.024
0.446
0.95
5.069
2.109
1.458
2.66
1.773
1.779
1.119
1.234
0.38
0.536
0.427
(0.056)
0.998
1.288
0.878
0.374
3.988
0.662
2.658
1.001
(0.468)

2.637

Sales Estimate

2,131.50
1,137.419
18,883.176
6,343.333
23,737.278
21,162.85
2.00
45,484.091
14,167.714
21,116.824
2,154.30
3,788.588
11,396.76
2,100.048
5,820.80
848.545
27,588.765
22,416.294
16,635.50
3,020.348
15,281.30
4,975.214
6,310.737
7,173.333
5,994.706
1,884.55
1,528.25
3,576.917
965.10
5,199.063
843.789
2,289.048
2,051.765
18,039.833
8,880.833
3,469.143
2,112.056
4,879.455
307.25
4,781.90



	Events

